1140000004471

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000261530560

06/23/14--01037--002 **130.00

2014 JUN 23 AM III: 48

JUN 2 5 2014

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: RMI Worldwid	de LLC	
SUBJECT:	Name of Limited Liability Company	
	nited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," ester the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business	
Please return all correspondence concernin	ng this matter to the following:	
Scott Marsh	nall	
	Name of Person	
RMI Worldv	wide LLC	
	Firm/Company	
11181 Over	rbrook Rd. Ste. 200	
	Address	
Leawood, K	(S 66211	
 	City/State and Zip Code	
	esonantmachines.com	
E-mai	ail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	22
For further information concerning this ma		
Scott Marshall	816	5 press
Name of Contact	17	
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section	
Registration Section	Registration Section	"News #2"
P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building	•
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	
Enclosed is a check for the following		
-	0.00 Filing Fee & Status Statu	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

RMI Worldwide LLC (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")					
f name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the puiability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")	urpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate	e name must include "Limited			
Texas	_{3.} 20-8098726				
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liabili company is organized)	3. (FEI number, if applicable)				
		•			
(Date first transacted by (See sections 605.0904 &	ousiness in Florida, if prior to registration.) 605.0905, F.S. to determine penalty liability)	\$200 CD			
11181 Overbrook Rd. S					
Leawood, KS 66211		N 23			
(Stre	et Address of Principal Office)				
11181 Overbrook Rd. S	Ste. 200	54 = 3			
Leawood, KS 66211		1 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6			
	(Mailing Address)				
7. The name, title or capacity and address of	the person(s) who has/have authority to	manage is/are:			
Scott Marshall CFO & Jo	•	J			
Seek Warenam Or O a co	THE WIGORD FROM THE				
. Attached is an original certificate of exister	nce, no more than 90 days old, duly autho	enticated by the officia			
aving custody of records in the jurisdiction u					
cceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign lan	guage, a translation of the certificate und	ler oath of the translat			
ust be submitted)					
nust be submitted)					
nust be submitted)					
Sall	ture of an authorized person				
Signat a accordance with section 605.0203, F.S., the execution of this do					
nust be submitted) Signal Signal Signal accordance with section 605.0203, F.S. the secution of this domaware that any false information submitted in a document to the Scott Marsha	cument constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perj Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as pro				

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 605.0113 or 605.0902 (1)(d), FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

If unavailable, the alternate to be	used in the state of Florida is:			
If unavailable, the alternate to be	used in the state of Florida is:			
2. The name and the Florida stre	et address of the registered agent and office are:			
InCorp S	ervices, Inc.	sings Miles V The Market	2014	100 valueza
	(Name)		<u>_</u>	
	(ranc)	T. 1.1	<u> </u>	
17888 67	7th Court North	288.34 288.34	JUN 23	Treasure !
	, ,		23	Ti)
	7th Court North	E BARY OF STAL	23 AMI	Til

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, Florida Statutes

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)

Noop Services, Inc.

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Office of the Secretary of State

Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Certificate of Formation for RMI Worldwide LLC (file number 800752301), a Domestic Limited Liability Company (LLC), was filed in this office on December 29, 2006.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seat of State at my office in Austin, Texas on April 29, 20 14.

时29580 TARK OF STATE



NANDITA BERRY

Nandita Berry Secretary of State

